
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:35 A  Spvg Steinh… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 9 10 1 16 15

23

╳

14
23

2
16

5
18

8
20

10
21

12
22 Auszeit

21:19

Ende
16:50 B  FC Augustdo… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 4 17 5 6 8

25

0
11
25

1
13

2
14

6
15

8
19

9
21 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:53 B  FC Augustdo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 4 17 6 15 8

105
5:16

╳

8
1
10

4 5 6 7
Auszeit

5:16

Ende
17:08 A  Spvg Steinh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 10 1 16 15 2

25

0
24

5
25

10 16 20 23
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:11 A  Spvg Steinh… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 9 10 1 16 15

8

╳ 1 2 6 7 8
Auszeit

Ende
17:24 B  FC Augustdo… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 4 8 5 6 17

13

0
9

1
10

2
13

4 6 8
Auszeit

Wechsel
8:6 A  Spvg Steinh… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 9 10 1 16 15

15

╳

9
 
13 14

 
15

 
Auszeit

Bezirksliga 9 mU18
Männer

A  Spvg Steinhagen vs. FC Augustdorf B
Spiel 20 18.02.2024 16:35 Uhr

Grundschule Brake
33729 Bielefeld
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A  Spvg Steinh… 6/14

1 Wynnyk, Luiz X
2 Keller, Leo X
9 Digel, Daniel X

10 Zink, Christian X
15 Huseinli, Atabei X
16 Sportelli, Leon X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Vorderbrügge, Pascal

C

B  FC Augustdo… 8/14
4 Günter, Ben X
5 Vogel, Caleb X
6 Vogel, Ricco X
7 Krikavtsov, Leon X
8 Divkovic, Leon X
9 Oberhuber, Marian X

15 Fiekens, SamJeremia X
17 Krikavtsov, Samuel X
B  Libero
9 Oberhuber, Marian X
B  Offizielle
T Schulz, Artur

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  Spvg Steinh… FC Augustdo… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 23 1 15 25 1 0 0
0 0 1 25 2 15 10 0 1 1
0 0 1 15 3 13 13 0 0 0
1 0 2 63 43 48 1 1 1
Start: 16:35 Ende: 17:24 Dauer: 0:49

Sieger: Spvg Steinhagen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Comouth, Robin 1
2 Ignacio, Ruben 2

Schr. Rolf , Hannes
Assist. Löbel, Thorge
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